AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve (R
___________MOTOS]|
CABEZA DE FUERZA E-1
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

El-1 120230002-0032 7701023621595 Culatin CGR Rp 1

El1-2 380140024-0006 7701023938105 Tornillo Camp M6x28 Cromo Rp 3

E1-3 380140078-0003 7701023703857 Tornillo Camp M10x25 Cromo Rp 1

El-4 380450021-0001 7701023871365 Arandela Aluminio M6x13x2 Rp 1

E1-5 380840010-0001 7701023882637 Empag Culatin 125 Rp 1

El1-6 380450052-0001 7701023978675 Arandela Balancines 125 Rp 1

E1-7 91138-I008-0001 7701023768054 Esparrago M8x35 Zinc Rp 2

E1-8 380600001-0001 7701023704748 Pin Guia 10x14 125 Rp 3

E1-9 120410001-0001 7701023923231 Tuerca Esparr Cilind 125/R Rp 4

E1-10 380450013-0001 7701023648325 Arand Culata 125S/SL Rp 4

E1-11 120050003-0003 7701023538558 JEmpag Cilindro 150CGR Rp 1

E1-12 380840011-0001 7701023881371 Oring Conector Cilindro 125 Rp 1

E1-13 380140015-0006 7701023871402 Tornillo Camp M6x20 Zinc Rp 2

E1-14 120080467-0006 7701023536325 Culata 150CGR Rp 1

E1-14A 120080470-0003 7701023539043 Culata 125CGR Rp 1

E1-15 120020200-0002 7701023539050 Cilindro 125CGR Rp 1

] E1-15A AK125CGR-1110B-I00 7701023113267 Kit Cilindro/Piston 125CGR Rp 1
El-16 110240017-0001 7701023881050 Esparrago Cilindro 100S Rp 2

E1-17 120150005-0001 7701023812306 Empag Culata 150R Rp 1

E1-17A 120150001-0001 7701023861113 Empag Culata 125/R Rp 1

—15A E1-18 180420048-0001 7701023153096 Conector Carb R3 Rp 1
E1-19 270960001-0001 7701023861168 Bujia DBRTIC 125 Rp 1

E1-20 120020197-0001 7701023113250 Kifgcilindro 150CGR Rp 1

E1-20A AK150CGR-1110B-I00 [J7701023113250 Kit Cilindro/Piston 150CGR Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
DISTRIBUCION E-2
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
E2-1 140400JG0-0002 7705946175432 Jgo Reten Valvula 125SL Rp 2
E2-2 380840013-0001 7701023896696 O-ring Eje Balan Inf 125S Rp 1
E2-3 140020001-0010 7701023896665 Arbol Levas 125S/150CGR Rp 1
E2-4 140440017-0001 7701023536455 Balancines Superior CGR Rp 1
E2-5 140560006-0001 7701023536479 Balancin Inf Arb Levas CGR Rp 2
E2-6 140570001-0001 7701023891820 Eje Balancin Inferior 125/R Rp 1
E2-7 140160001-0001 7701023896702 Eje Levas 125S Rp 1
E2-8 381150003-0002 7701023896689 Resorte Eje Pin Levas 125S Rp 1
E2-9 140670025-0001 7701023536462 Botadores CGR Rp 2
E2-10 140300002-0001 7701023645423 Valvula Adm 3W175/150EVO Rp 1
E2-10A 140300001-0001 7701023862004 Jvalvula Admisién 125SL/EVO Rp 1
E2-11 140310002-0001 7701023645430 Valvula Escape 175/EVO/NE Rp 1
E2-11A 140310001-0001 7701023862011 Valvula Escape 125 Rp 1
E2-12 140350001-0001 7701023862035 Resorte Valvula Ex 125 Rp 2
E2-13 140340001-0001 7701023862042 Resorte Valvula Int 125 Rp 2
E2-14 140380001-0001 7701023953726 Asiento Sup Valvula 125 Rp 2
E2-15 140370001-0001 7701023953702 Asiento Resorte Ext 125 Rp 2
E2-16 140360001-0001 7701023953719 Asiento Resorte Int 125 Rp 2
E2-17 140390001-0001 7701023881449 Pin Valvula 125 Rp 4
E2-18 140480001-0001 7701023881760 Tornillo Empuj Valvula 125 Rp 2
E2-19 380070238-0001 7701023857666 Tornillo Hex M8x32 AntOx Rp 3
E2-20 140490001-0001 7701023881777 Tuerca Torni Aju Valv 125/R Rp 2
E2-21 380540002-0001 7701023926164 Arandela Eje Levas 125 Rp 1
%08 25 E2-22 380450052-0001 7701023978675 Arandela Balancines 125 Rp 3
‘ﬁ E2-23 380510001-0001 7701023896719 Arand Presion Eje Balan 125 Rp 1
% E2-24 380840012-0001 7701023896672 O-ring Eje Levas 125S Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ay

| VOTOS|
DISTRIBUCION E-2
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
E2-25 140170001-0001 7701023607964 Protector Resorte 1255 Rp 1
E2-26 500550125-0001 7705946399623 Kit Valvulas 125CGR Rp 1 Fig 10yll
E2-26A ]500550150-0001 7705946399630 Kit Valvulas 150CGR Rp 1 Fig 10yll
E2-27 KIT-ARBOL-SL 7701023221870 Kit Arbol Levas AKT125SL Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
TAPA CLUTCH E-3
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E3-1 110600353-0033 7701023152181 Tapa Clutch R3 Rp 1

E3-2 110620001-0003 7701023536332 Empaqg Tapa Clutch CGR Rp 1

B E3-3 110700065-0001 7705946154376 Medidor Aceite R3 Rp 1
E3-4 190810050-0002 7701023569866 Leva Clutch Carcasa CGR Rp 1

E3-5 381160002-0002 7701023607896 Resorte Leva Clutch 125S Rp 1

E3-6 380840083-0001 7701023635622 O-ring Leva Clutch 8.8x2 Rp 1

E3-7 380650015-0001 7701023881494 Reten Crank 16x28x7 Rp 1

E3-8 380840006-0001 7701023896641 O-ring Tapon Aceite 18x3.5 Rp 1

E3-9 110630002-0001 7701023703949 Visor Nivel De Aceite 125 Rp 1

E3-10 380590007-0001 7701023603645 Pin Cotter 2x16 Zinc Rp 1

E3-11 190880001-0001 7701023896580 [Separador Leva Clutch 125/R Rp 1

E3-11A 22215-0125S-0000 7705946016636 Jgo Separad Clutch x4 125S Rp 1

E3-12 380140019-0003 7701023935883 Tornillo Motor M6x40 AKT Rp 7




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
CLUTCH E-4
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
E4-1 192340001-0002 7701023536509 Manzana Clutch CGR Rp 1
E4-2 190400001-0001 7701023896764 Portadiscos Clutch 125S Rp 1
E4-3 1904500PP-0001 7701023758086 Jgo Discos Clutch 125 x 5 Rp 1
E4-4 22215-0125S-0000 7705946016636 Jgo Separad Clutch x4 125S Rp 5
E4-5 190470001-0001 7701023926171 Presionad Disc Clutch 125 Rp 1
E4-6 190480005-0001 7701023621229 Portabalinera Clutch 200SM Rp 1
E4-7 190730007-0001 7701023621847 Empujador Clutch 200Sm Rp 1
E4-8 380630267-0001 7701023569927 Balinera 16003/P6 125SL Rp 1
E4-9 380500001-0001 7701023881821 Arandela Presionador 125SL Rp 1
E4-10 380550014-0001 7701023905688 Pin Prensa Clutch 125 Rp 1
E4-11 380100002-0003 7701023618342 |JTorn Prensa Clutch 6x25 125 Rp 4
E4-12 190550001-0001 7701023881838 Resorte Clutch 125S Rp 4




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
BOMBA LUBRICACION E-5
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E5-1 190030001-0001 7701023953740 Pifion Primario 125S/CGR Rp 1
E5-2 150010011-0001 7701023536493 Bomba Aceite CGR Rp 1
E5-3 150350001-0001 7701023905763 Filtro Centrif Aceite 125S Rp 1
E5-4 380480001-0001 7701023881739 Arand Clutch Rp 1
E5-5 380810003-0001 7701023881722 Tuerca Pinad Cigliefial Rp 1
E5-6 150540001-0001 7701023922906 Empaqg Filtro Aceit 125 Rp 1
E5-7 PP-31205-000 7701023863780 Pifion Rev Bomba Aceite 125 Rp 1
E5-8 380220027-0001 7701023857772 Tornillo Estrella 6x30 Rp 2
E5-9 380840014-0001 7701023607919 O-ring Bomba Aceite 1255 Rp 2




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
TAPA VOLANTE E-6
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E8-1 110400163-0001 7701023152198 Carcaza Volante R3 Rp 1

E8-2 110420001-0003 7701023536394 Empaqg Tapa Volante CGR Rp 1

E8-3 110520425-0024 7701023152204 Tapa Pifion Salida R3 Rp 1

E8-4 110430001-0018 7701023451659 Tapon Tapa Volante EVO/CGR Rp 1

E8-5 380840005-0001 7701023906050 O-ring 27x2.0 Rp 1

E8-6 110440001-0018 7701023798525 Tapén Tiempo 200 Rp 1

E8-7 380840026-0001 7701023894722 O-ring Tapon Tiempo 14x2.5 Rp 1

E8-8 110460005-0037 7701023536707 Tapa Arranque CGR Rp 1

E8-9 380840004-0001 7701023881678 Oring Tapa Arranque 125 Rp 1

12 E8-10 110480002-0001 7701023569804 Lamina Cables Bobinas CGR Rp 1
E8-11 380140041-0001 7701023891769 [JTornillo Volante M10x35 Rp 1

E8-12 380140017-0001 7701023794787 Tornillo Camp M6x30 Cromo Rp 2

E8-13 380140015-0006 7701023871402 Tornillo Camp M6x20 Zinc Rp 3

E8-14 380600002-0001 7701023871426 Pin Guia 8x14 Rp 2

E8-15 193090001-0001 7701023922869 Clutch Arranque 125/R Rp 1

E8-16 270020165-0001 7701023536684 Volante CGR Rp 1

E8-17 270100110-0002 7701023536691 Plato Bobinas CGR Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
CARCAZAS CENTRALES E-7
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
E7-1 110080130-0003 7701023536370 Carcaza Central Der CGR Rp 1
E7-1A 110080255-0001 7701023065856 Carcaza Central Der CGR V2 Rp 1
E7-2 110100002-0003 7701023536349 Empag Centro Motor CGR Rp 1
E7-3 110030171-0009 7701023536356 Carcaza Central Izg CGR Rp 1
E7-4 120280001-0018 7701023771061 Tapdén Filtro Aceite 200Sm Rp 1
E7-5 110320004-0001 7701023536363 Empujador Balinera CGR Rp 1
E7-6 380740003-0001 7701023856225 Manguera Desfogue Motor 125 Rp 2
E7-7 380650002-0001 7701023923255 Reten 34x50x7 125/R Rp 1
E7-8 150290001-0001 7701023896627 Filtro Malla Aceite 125/R Rp 1
E7-9 381150014-0001 7701023896634 Resorte Filtro Aceite 125/R Rp 1
E7-10 380840020-0001 7701023881579 JO-ring Tapon Carc 35x3 125 Rp 1
E7-11 380040001-0005 7701023935906 Tornillo Hex M6x55 Cromo Rp 1
E7-12 191230002-0002 7701023640831 Pasador Cable Clutch 125 Rp 1
E7-13 380650009-0001 7701023864411 Reten Eje Cambios 14x28x7 Rp 1
E7-14 110250001-0001 7701023953818 Esparrago Cilindro Der 125 Rp 2
E7-15 110240001-0001 7701023881524 Esparrago Cilindro Izg 125 Rp 2
E7-16 380140012-0006 7701023935920 Tornillo Motor M6x95 AKT Rp 9
E7-17 110260003-0006 7701023615518 Tornillo Drenage M12x15 Rp 1
E7-18 380840020-0001 7701023881579 O-ring Tapon Carc 35x3 125 Rp 1
16 16 E7-19 380450018-0003 7701023611251 Arandela Conv M12 Zinc Rp 1
> o 1 | KIT-BALIN-CGR 7705946388160 Kit Balinera Motor CGR Rp 1
16— ( . ’
‘C\ , *—16
16 | |




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Vali Y
| MOTOS]
CIGUENAL E-8
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E8-1 130140084-0004 7701023536417 Cigliefial 150CGR Rp 1
E8-1A 130140148-0002 7701023539067 Cigliefial 125CGR Rp 1
E8-2 130070095-0001 7701023536448 Kit Anillos Std 150CGR Rp 1
E8-2A 130070095-0025 7701023547611 Kit Anillos 0.25 150CGR Rp 1
E8-2B 130070094-0001 7701023539098 Kit Anillos Std 125CGR Rp 1
E8-2C 130070094-0025 7701023547574 Kit Anillos 0.25 125CGR Rp 1
E8-3 380560006-0001 7701023871792 Pin Piston 110S Rp 2
E8-4 130030102-0STD 7701023547437 Kit Piston Std 150CGR Rp 1
E8-4A 130030102-0025 7701023547444 Kit Piston 0.25 150CGR Rp 1
E8-4B 130030101-0STD 7701023547383 Kit Piston Std 125SLR Rp 1
E8-4C 130030101-0025 7701023547390 [Kit Piston 0.25 125CGR Rp 1
E8-5 92102-0063-28-1RS 7701023768108 Balinera 6328-X1 RS 235/CGR Rp 1
E8-6 130230001-0001 7701023896726 Pifion Prim Cigiienal 1253 Rp 1
E8-7 92102-0063-28X1P5 7701023768092 Balinera 63/28-X1 235/CGR Rp 1
E8-8 380620001-0001 7701023891783 Cufia Cigliefial 125 Rp 1
E8-9 13015A125-0SLR 7701023387125 Kit Biela 125CGR Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Vali Y
| VOTOS|
TRANSMISION E-9
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E9-1 191260002-0001 7701023796248 Eje Clutch 150CGR/3W175 Rp 1
E9-1A 191260041-0001 7701023566681 Eje Clutch 125CGR Rp 1
E9-2 191400074-0001 7701023536592 Eje Salida 150CGR Rp 1
E9-2A 191400001-0001 7701023861328 Eje Salida 125S/CGR Rp 1
E9-3 191420032-0001 7701023566698 Pifion lra Salida 37D 125CGR Rp 1
E9-4 380820023-0001 7701023905640 Buje Caj 19.5x16.5x7.5 125S Rp 1
E9-5 380820024-0001 7701023926409 Buje Caja 20x16.5x8 125S Rp 1
E9-6 191280001-0001 7701023881982 Pifion 2da Clutch 17T 125 Rp 1
E9-6A 191280026-0001 7701023536516 Pifion 2da Clutch 18D 150CGR Rp 1
E9-7 191440001-0001 7701023882071 Pifion 2da Salida 32T 125 Rp 1
E9-7A 191440029-0001 7701023536615 [Pifion 2da Salida 31D 150CGR Rp 1
E9-8 380650006-0001 7701023881630 Reten Salida 20x34x7 Rp 1
E9-9 191290001-0001 7701023882019 Pifion 3ra Clutch 20T 125 Rp 1
E9-9A 191290028-0001 7701023536547 Pifion 3ra Clutch 22D 150CGR Rp 1
E9-10 191460001-0001 7701023882040 Pifion 3ra Salida 28T 125 Rp 1
E9-10A [191460031-0001 7701023536578 Pifion 3ra Salida 28D 150CGR Rp 1
E9-11 191300001-0001 7701023882002 Pifion 4ta Clutch 23T 125 Rp 1
E9-11A [191300022-0001 7701023536530 Pifion 4ta Clutch 25D 150CGR Rp 1
E9-12 191480001-0001 7701023882057 Pifion 4ta Salida 26T 125 Rp 1
E9-12A [191480029-0001 7701023536585 Pifion 4ta Salida 25D 150CGR Rp 1
E9-13 191330001-0001 7701023881999 Pifion 5ta Clutch 25T 125 Rp 1
E9-13A [191330021-0001 7701023349345 Pifion 5ta Clutch 31D 150CGR Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve lh Y]
______MOTOS]
TRANSMISION E-9
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E9-14 191500001-0001 7701023882064 Pifion 5ta Salida 24T 125 Rp 1

E9-14A 191500022-0001 7701023349352 Pifion 5ta Salida 26D 150CGR Rp 1

E9-15 191350001-0001 7701023882095 Pifion Crank Clutch 19D 125S Rp 1

E9-16 191560001-0001 7701023896771 Pifion Cond Arrang 29D 125S Rp 1

E9-17 191600065-0001 7701023328074 Pifion Salida 428 14d 150NE Rp 1

E9-18 191610001-0002 7701023881869 Arand Pin Pifion Salida 125S Rp 1

E9-19 380540003-0001 7701023926393 Arand Caja 15x25x1 125S Rp 1

E9-20 380540005-0001 7701023926416 Arand Caja 15x30x1 125S Rp 1

E9-21 380540007-0001 7701023885744 Arandela Ajuste Eje Crank Rp 2

E9-22 380540004-0001 7701023953764 Arand Caja 20x27x0.5 125S Rp 1

E9-23 380540016-0001 7701023926362 JArand Caja 20x30xl 125S Rp 1

E9-24 380500002-0001 7701023926379 Arand Caja 20x26x1.6 1255 Rp 3

E9-25 380550018-0001 7701023907729 Circlip 18x1 125S Rp 3

E9-26 380070141-0001 7701023923040 Tornillo Hex M6x10 AntOx Rp 2

E9-27 380630007-0001 7701023959827 Canastilla HK15-12 125SL Rp 1

E9-28 380630006-0001 7701023704069 Balinera 6006 125SL Rp 1 30x55x13

E9-29 380630005-0001 7701023896757 Balinera 6204 Rp 1 20x47x14

E9-30 380630004-0001 7701023648493 Balinera 6202-RS Rp 1 15x35x11

E9-31 191390111-0001 7701023539128 Eje Salida Cto 125CGR Rp 1

E9-32 191250056-0001 7701023539111 Eje Clutch Cto 125CGR Rp 1

E9-33 500290194-0001 7701023349338 Caja Cambios Cto 150CGR Rp 1

E9-33A 500290315-0001 7701023156998 Caja Cambios Completo 125CGR Rp 1

E9-34 KIT-BALIN-CGR 7705946388160 Kit Balinera Motor CGR Rp 1 Fig 27al30+cig




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
SELECTOR CAMBIOS E-10
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
E10-1 192120003-0001 7701023882118 Garra Derecha 125/R Rp 1
E10-2 192120001-0001 7701023882125 Garra Izquierda 125 Rp 1
o% E10-3 192120002-0001 7701023861229 Garras Centro 125 Rp 1
1744 E10-4 192130001-0001 7701023868358 Eje De Garras 125 Rp 1
(Y _’O E10-5 192080005-0001 7701023882101 Tambor Selector 125 Rp 1
;/ E10-6 192100002-0001 7701023905671 Estrella Selector 125 Rp 1
10 E10-7 192190002-0001 7701023896795 Tope Selector Camb 125/R Rp 1
E10-8 381160010-0001 7701023926157 Resorte Leva Cambios 125 Rp 1
:9 ’,2 E10-9 192330002-0001 7701023861236 Eje Cambios 125S Rp 1
Q 18 E10-10 192370002-0001 7701023881883 Plato Tambor Selector 125S Rp 1
a E10-11 381150006-0001 7701023905664 [JResorte Int Eje Camb 125 Rp 1
~ E10-12 381160004-0001 7701023881890 Resorte Eje Cambios 1255 Rp 1
E10-13 2707200PP-0001 7701023795111 Pin Selector Cambios 125 Rp 1
4 ‘y E10-14 380630008-0001 7701023659161 Canastilla HK21-10 AKT Rp 1
{g‘ 4 : E10-15 270650003-0001 7701023868853 Switch Indica Camb 125/R/XM Rp 1
| E10-16 380600003-0001 7701023626484 Pin Estrella Selector 125 Rp 1
¢ @ E10-17 380550007-0001 7701023867146 Pin Ojo Prensa Clutch 125/R Rp 1
J ‘ . E10-18 380550008-0001 7701023852739 Circlip Int # 14 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve TR Y
| MOTOS|
EJE CRANK E-11
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
A E11-1 193320001-0001 7701023896788 Pifion Crank 125 Rp 1
\‘.’/r\? / E11-2 193330001-0001 7701023882088 Ufia Del Crank 125/R Rp 1
b 7'?@/ E11-3 193310001-0001 7701023868204  |Eje Crank 125 Rp 1
1 2 A E11-4 193330001-0001 7701023882088 Ufia Del Crank 125/R Rp 1
5 E11-5 193340001-0001 7701023881876 Resorte Crank 125S Rp 1
E11-6 380820025-0001 7701023536646 Buje Eje Crank CGR Rp 1
E11-7 193400001-0001 7701023922845 Guia Ufia Crank 125 Rp 1
E11-8 380540004-0001 7701023953764 Arand Caja 20x27x0.5 125S Rp 1
E11-9 380550009-0001 7701023704793 Pin Presion dl16xl 125 Rp 2
E11-10 [380540012-0001 7701023621083 Arand Caja 12x18x1 125S Rp 1
E11-11 [380540015-0001 7701023621076 JArand Caja 16x24x1 125S Rp 1
E11-12 [380550031-0001 7701023953757 Pin Ojo Ufia Crank 125 Rp 1
E11-13 1933400PP-0001 7701023953771 Pin Resor Crank 125 Rp 1
E11-14 193300001-0001 7701023758772 Eje Crank Cto 125 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
MOTOR ARRANQUE E-12
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

El2-1 193240001-0001 7701023861984 Pifion Motor Arrang 125S Rp 1
El12-2 193190001-0001 7701023648721 Pifion 1 Motor Arranqu 125SL Rp 1
E12-3 193220001-0001 7701023953788 Eje Motor Arranque 125 Rp 1
El2-4 193200001-0001 7701023648738 Pifion 2 Motor Arranqu 125S1 Rp 1
El12-5 193220002-0001 7701023648592 Eje Motor Aranque Peq 125 Rp 1
El2-6 380540117-0001 7701023640817 Arandela Pifi Arrang ATV200 Rp 4
El12-7 270350001-0062 7701023451642 Motor Arranque 125Evo Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
CARBURADOR E-13
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

E13-1 170021571-0001 7701023153089 Carburador 150R3 Rp 1

E13-1A 170021575-0001 7701023198639 Carburador 125R3 Rp 1

E13-2 172100010-0001 7701023615617 Guardap Tapa Carburad 125S Rp 1

E13-3 170040030-0001 7701023618410 Tapa Cort Carburador 125S Rp 1

r\_; E13-4 1720700PP-0001 7701023909280 Cortina Carburador 125 Rp 1

i E13-5 1703600NE-0001 7701023132718 Set Leva Choke Carb 125NE Rp 1

(9}_ 3 E13-6 170270031-0001 7701023905718 Flotador Carburador 125 Rp 1

~‘,‘ 1700300R3-0009 7705946245494 Kit Repar Carbur 125R3-CR4 Rp 1

(A

\(J’) v 1700300R3-0010 7705946245463 Kit Repar Carbur 150R3 Rp 1
.
——-

-
A




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
FAROLA F-1
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F-1-1 281371096-0002 7701023152273 Velocimetro Digital R3 Rp 1
F-1-2 Protec Vel R3 7701023783293 Protector Velocimetro R3 Rp 1
F-1-3 380420002-0003 7701023931410 Chapeta M5 Zinc Rp 6
F-1-4 280780521-0001 7701023152976 Direcc Del Der R3 Rp Rp 1
F-1-5 381020012-0003 7701023868303 Bombillo Farola 35/35W S2 Rp 1
F-1-7 280430215-0001 7701023153119 Socket Farola R3 Rp 1
F-1-8 341430613-0001 7701023152228 Carenaje Farola R3 Rp 1
F-1-9 341440042-0001 7701023152235 Cubta Tras Farola R3 Rp 1
F-1-10 341470112-0001 7701023152242 Cubta Sup Carenaje R3 Rp 1
F-1-11 380310006-0002 7701023612746 Tornillo Tarr ST4.2x16 Pav Rp 16
F-1-12 280760531-0001 7701023152969 [Direcc Del Izg R3 Rp Rp 1
F-1-13 280350718-0001 7701023152211 Farola Cta R3 Rp 1
F-1-14 380820060-0002 7701023404624 Buje Arandelado 9x6x9 Rp 2
F-1-15 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Torn lujo M5x20 R3 Rp 4
F-1-16 380190212-0001 7701023152433 Torn lujo M5x35 R3 Rp 2
F-1-17 380880061-0001 7701023189712 Guia Cubierta Tras Farol R3 Rp 2
F-1-18 380890173-0001 7701023404617 Caucho Guardab Del 110NV Rp 2
F-1-19 341450029-0001 7701023152266 Cubta Farola Izg R3 Rp 1
F-1-20 341460029-0001 7701023152259 Cubta Farola Der R3 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve lh Y]
______MOTOS]
MANUBRIO F-2
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F2-1 171210510-0001 7701023152280 Cable Acelerador R3 Rp 1
- F2-2 320240397-0001 7701023152297 Cable Clutch R3 Rp 1
F2-3 271510122-0001 7701023152303 Leva Clutch Cta R3 Rp 1
F2-4 271350092-0002 7701023152402 Cubta Manubrio R3 Rp 1
F2-5 271390427-0001 7701023152310 Comando Izquierdo R3 Rp 1
F2-6 271590423-0001 7701023152334 Comando Derecho R3 Rp 1
F2-7 320220086-0001 7701023152372 Balanceador Manubrio R3 Rp 2
F2-8 320180239-0001 7701023152327 Manilar Izqg CR5/R3 Rp 1
- F2-9 271520125-0001 7701023152396 Manigueta Clutch R3 Rp 1
~ \ ‘(\ F2-10 2717600xXM-0001 7701023643238 Switch Clutch Del 200SM Rp 1
I8 v ‘;" F2-11 381270002-0001 7701023749572 JTorn Manig Clutch 125 Rp 1
—/ ,;\ 6 14 ¥ F2-12 360530363-0001 7701023152358 Retrovisor Derecho R3 Rp 1
N - 9 14 Vi F2-13 360500361-0001 7701023152341 Retrovisor Izquierdo R3 Rp 1
} 3 9 e 8 F2-14 380900017-0001 7701023189743 Correa Ajuste R3 Rp 1
:.“ | l - F2-15 271560003-0001 7701023606233 Tensor Manigueta 110X Rp 1
\» p o\-?_ 11 - F2-16 320320249-0001 7701023152365 Cable Choke R3 Rp 1
1 I:i £y 9 F2-17 MANUBR-R3-11530 7701023193917 Manubrio 125/150EVO R3 Rp 1
') \;;.\_) 15%‘ F2-18 320190250-0001 7701023152389 Carretel Acelerador CR5/R3 Rp 1
4




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y

______MOTOS]
GUARDABARRO DELANTERO F-3
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

F3-1 310130208-0001 7701023153126 Horquilla Inferior R3 Rp 1
C::) . F3-2 340310577-0001 7701023152419 Guardab Del R3 Rp 1
s F3-3 310180163 7701023153133 Horquilla Superior R3 Rp 1
7 x F3-4 310240022-0001 7701023926188 Tuerca Direccién 125 Rp 1
—_ ’ F3-5 310200084-0001 7701023153140 Abrazad Sup Manubrio R3 Rp 2
= N F3-6 31280A0R3-0001 7701023189828 Kit Cunas Direccion R3 Rp 2
N~ ~ s F3-7 310210051 7701023189866 Base Manubrio R3 Rp 2
~- F3-8 380940652-0001 7701023189842 Guia Sensor Velocimetro R3 Rp 2
F3-9 380820060-0002 7701023404624 Buje Arandelado 9x6x9 Rp 4
F3-10 380940651-0001 7701023189859 Guia Manguera Freno 2 R3 Rp 1
F3-11 380890173-0001 7701023404617 JCaucho Guardab Del 110NV Rp 4
F3-12 310320017-0001 7701023953955 Guardap Cuna 125S Rp 1
F3-13 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Torn lujo M5x20 R3 Rp 2
F3-14 380190212-0001 7701023152433 Torn lujo M5x35 R3 Rp 2
F3-15 96001-06100-08 7701023763776 Tornillo Camp M6x100 125SC Rp 3




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valh U
| VOTOS|
SUSPENSION DELANTERA 125/150 R3 F-4
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

F4-1 310450507-0002 7701023152440 Suspension Izg Cta R3 Rp 1
F4-2 310460462-0002 7701023152457 Suspension Der Cta R3 Rp 1
F4-3 380940653-0001 7701023189903 Guia Manguera Freno Inf Rp 1
F4-4 380650276-0001 7701023703413 Reten Susp 31x43x10 125EVO Rp 2
F4-5 280010016-0002 7701023198646 Reflectivo R3 Rp 2




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
FRENO DELANTERO F-06
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F6-1 291480160-0001 7701023153171 Bomba Freno Del R3 Rp 1
_‘Qi F6-2 271720129-0002 7701023244961 Manigueta Freno Del R3 Rp 1
F6-3 KIT-REPCALI-20870 7701023121767 Kit Reparacion Caliper KNT Rp 1
F6-4 380020100-0001 7701023885621 Torn Manig Freno 110S/125 Rp 1
CE F6-5 380330010-0004 7701023881548 Tuerca Cupula M6 Pav Rp 1
_: F6-6 291640140-0001 7701023153164 Caliper Del Cto R3 Rp 1
F6-7 380140145-0002 7701023885614 Tornillo Camp M6x22 Rp 2
F6-8 292230078-0001 7701023153157 Manguera Freno Del R3 Rp 1
F6-9 380450630-0001 7701023953832 Arandela Manguera Freno 125 Rp 4
°®°9 F6-10 291800021-0001 7701023882194 Tornillo Conex Mang Freno Rp 2
:ﬁg ) F6-11 291500023-0001 7701023868723 [JSwitch Freno Del Rp 1
10 ] F6-12 2917300TX-0001 7701023452717 Jgo Pastillas Freno 125R Rp 2
\.‘ & 7705946722636 Kit Gdapolvo Calip 110S/125 Rp 1
he - ®, 3
3z ‘.‘l\ . . ‘Q 3
4 \ .: > /
*or 1‘;_0.\;"‘;::,;:;:\\
965°£0 r ) \'_/:'-) ) o,
oW o : ~ U

o




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ay

______MOTOS]
RUEDA DELANTERA F-7
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F7-1 290020538-0001 7701023152471 Rin Alea Del 1.60x17 R3 Rp 1
F7-2 290160509-0001 7701023152464 Llanta Del 80/90x17 R3 Rp 1
F7-2-2 7701023152464 Llanta KNT 80/90x17 R3 Rp 1
F7-2-3 7707235454082 Llanta Dp TT902 90/90-17 TL Rp 1
F7-3 290130001-0001 7701023923057 Reten 40x50x5 110-SRp Rp 1
F7-4 380650244 7701023189927 Reten 23x37x7/11-29 Rp 1
F7-5 380630001-0001 7701023854900 Balinera 6301 2RS Rp 1 12x37x12
F7-6 KTL TR4 275/300-17 |7705946641227 Neu KTL INDIA-TR4 275/300-17Rp 1
F7-7 380400028-0001 7701023856416 Tuerca Eje Del 100S/125 Rp 1
F7-8 380870561-0002 7701023189941 Eje Rueda Delantera Rp 1
F7-9 291420165-0001 7701023152488 |[Disco Freno Delantero R3 Rp 1
F7-10 291850128-0001 7701023152495 Sensor Velocimetro R3 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve Y]
______MOTOS]
FRENO TRASERO F-8
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F8-1 290850164-0005 7701023152518 Portabandas Tras R3 Rp 1
F8-2 290940058-0001 7701023045421 Jgo Bandas Freno CR5 Rp
F8-3 381140258-0001 7701023749589 Resorte Band Traser 125Evo Rp 2




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
RUEDA TRASERA F-9
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

F9-1 380870287-0003 7701023189965 Eje Rueda Trasera R3 Rp 1

F9-2 380630303-0001 7701023635615 Balinera 6004-2RS 125SL Rp 1

F9-3 6302-2RS-ZW 7701023860710 Balinera 6302-2RS 125SL Rp 1 15x42x13

F9-4 380630004-0001 7701023648493 Balinera 6202-RS Rp 1 15x35x11

F9-5 290220511-0001 7701023152532 Rin Alea Tras 2.15x17 R3 Rp 1

F9-6 290160510-0001 7701023152549 Llanta Tras 110/80x17 R3 Rp 1

F9-6-2 7701023152549 Llanta KNT 110/80x17 R3 Rp 1

F9-6-3 7707235454266 Llanta Dp GT601 110/80-17TL Rp 1

F9-7 KTL TR4 275/300-17 |7705946641227 Neu KTL INDIA-TR4 275/300-17Rp 1

F9-8 310290005-0001 7701023635608 Platina Pin Sprocket 125SL Rp 2

F9-9 290310008-0001 7701023153188 [JJgo Caucho Campana R3 Rp 1

F9-10 380820330 7705946024518 Buje Portasprocket R3 Rp 1

F9-11 290390008-0001 7701023153195 Portasprocket R3 Rp 1

F9-12 290440001-0001 7701023703604 Tornillo Portasprocket AKT Rp 4

F9-13 380820230-0001 7701023190008 Buj Tras Izg 15x28x21.5 R3 Rp 1

F9-14 380400011-0002 7701023991841 Tuerca Almenada M14 Zinc Rp 1

F9-15 380650233-0001 7701023907644 Reten 28x42x7 125 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
TANQUE GASOLINA F-10
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
2 F10-1 Tanqu-R3 7701023187688 Tanque Gas Blanco R3 Sp 1
r F10-2 500320816-0003 7701023153270 Kit Switch R3 Rp 1
¢; F10-3 170980111-0001 7701023152563 Llave Gasolina R3 Rp 1
= ~ F10-4 500320816-000S 7701023467810 Switch Principal R3 Rp 1
F10-5 380890011-0001 7701023718226 Caucho Tapa Lat 125Evo Rp 2
F10-6 340850011-0001 7701023190015 Ajuste Caucho R3 Rp 1
F10-7 340030047-0001 7701023152617 Cubierta Tanque Der R3 Rp 1
F10-8 170690002-0001 7701023703963 Caucho Del Tanque 125Evo Rp 2
F10-9 380310010-0004 7701023611732 Tornillo Tarr ST3.9x16 Pav Rp 4
F10-10 380880001-0001 7701023718219 Caucho Ajuste Tanque 125Evo Rp 2
F10-11 281850260-0001 7701023152570 [Sensor Gasolina R3 Rp 1
F10-12 281880002-0001 7701023772334 Oring Medidor Gas 125Evo Rp 1
F10-13 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Torn lujo M5x20 R3 Rp 4
F10-14 344380004-0001 7701023152587 Cubierta Tanque Int Izg R3 Rp 1
F10-15 344390004-0001 7701023152594 Cubierta Tanque Int Der R3 Rp 1
F10-16 340020051-0001 7701023152600 Cubierta Tanque Izg R3 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve TR Y
| VOTOS|
SILLIN Y TAPAS LATERALES F-11
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

Fl1-1 SILLIN-R3-7523 7701023193801 Sillin EVO R3 Rp 1

F11-2 500320816-0003 7701023153270 Kit Switch R3 Rp 1

F11-3 330120012-0001 7701023800488 Cauchos Del Sillin 125Evo Rp 6

y, Fl1-4 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Torn lujo M5x20 R3 Rp 1

F11-5 330250119-0001 7701023152631 Cable Seguro Sillin R3 Rp 1

F11-6 330170142-0001 7701023153218 Seguro Sillin R3 Rp 1

F11-7 340870642-0001 7701023152648 Tapa Lateral Der R3 Rp 1

F11-8 340750606-0001 7701023152655 Tapa Lateral Izg R3 Rp 1

Z
S




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve A Y
| VOTOS|
FILTRO AIRE F-12
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
Fl12-1 180020705-0001 7701023152730 Caja Filtro Cta R3 Rp 1
Fl2-2 180130262-0001 7701023153225 Elemento Filtro Aire R3/CR5 Rp 1
F12-3 380960075-0001 7701023868471 Abrazad Caja Filtro 125 Rp 1
T
T <
o
' -
o7 §
=
= |

—1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
VALVULA INYYECION GASES F-13
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F13-1 180470075-0001 7701023197786 Valvula Inyec Gases R3 Rp 1
F13-2 380740024-0001 7701023451604 Mang Filtro Valvula 125Evo Rp 1
F13-3 380740023-0001 7701023451598 Mang Conector Carb 125Evo Rp 1
F13-4 380740529-0001 7701023703482 Manguera Valvula Gases 125 Rp 1
F13-5 380950209-0001 7701023718196 Abrazad Manguera 125Evo Rp 2
112 F13-6 7701023190077  |conector valvula Gas R3 Rp 1
| |
i i F13-7 380950222-0001 7701023798532 Pin Presién 8mm 125 Rp 2
;f F13-8 180540003-0001 7701023703345 Empaqg Valvula Gases 125S1 Rp 1
|
o |

8¢




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve lh Y]
______MOTOS]
MOFLE F-14
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
Fl4-1 180650051-0001 7701023626224 Empag Mofle SM/TTR Rp 1
Fl4-2 180960141-0001 7701023152747 Protector Mofle R3 Rp 1
F14-3 180770168-0001 7701023152754 Puntera Mofle R3 Rp Rp 1
Fl4-4 Mofle Inox R3 7701023193795 Mofle Inox R3 2016 Rp 1
F14-5 380190212-0001 7701023152433 Torn lujo M5x35 R3 Rp 3
Fl4-6 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Torn lujo M5x20 R3 Rp 1
F14-7 380240010-0002 7701023794909 Tornillo M5x20 Rp 1
F14-8 182150024 7701023190091 Pantalla Mofle R3 Rp 1
3
- — &
- 1 - - — 35
; 2 oW —5
L o ese
5




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
PEDALES F-15
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F15-1 193700537-0001 7701023152761 Pedal Cambios R3 Rp 1
F15-2 193840409-0001 7701023152778 Crank Cto R3 Rp 1
F15-3 311990060-0001 7701023190121 Caucho gato central Rp 1
F15-4 301300013-0001 7701023152839 Tope Crank R3 Rp 1
F15-5 380870326-0001 7701023190138 Eje gato Central R3 Rp 1
F15-6 380450005-0003 7701023605830 Arandela Conv M10 Zinc Rp 1
F15-7 291320158-0002 7701023540902 Resorte Pedal Freno 125NE Rp 1
F15-8 291330084-0001 7701023954013 Resorte trompo Stop 125 Rp 1
F15-9 291050318-0001 7701023152785 Varilla Freno R3 Rp 1
F15-10 291120345-0001 7701023152792 Pedal Freno R3 Rp 1
F15-11 291320161-0002 7701023152808 [JResorte Gato Central R3 Rp 1
F15-12 311970394-0001 7701023152815 Gato Central R3 Rp 1
F15-13 312140006-0002 7701023152822 Media Luna Gato R3 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve lh Y]

______MOTOS]

POSAPIES F-16

REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
n
3 Fl6-1 311680052-0001 7701023153232 Soporte Posapie Der R3 Rp 1
& ‘30.‘ . ".‘ . S . Fl6-2 311670058-0001 7701023153249 Soporte Posapie Izg R3 Rp 1
/’ S o o % F16-3 312240100-0001 7701023152723 Posapie Tras Der R3 Rp 1
Fl6-4 312230101-0001 7701023152716 Posapie Tras Izg R3 Rp 1
. F16-5 311700039-0002 7701023153256 Posapie Del Der Cto R3 Rp 1
= F16-6 311650136-0001 7701023216029 Posapie Del Izg Cto R3 Rp 1
p ‘:"]’ O 3 Fl16-7 380870779-0001 7701023152846 Eje base posapies R3 1
2 2 4 Fl6-8 380470092-0001 7701023152853 Buje base pedal fren R3 Rp 1
P\ e OB F16-9 380470093-0001 7701023190183 Buje Ajuste posapie Der R3 Rp 1
F16-10 380400002-0003 7701023857567 Tuerca Eje Tras 100S/110/X Rp 2
10 .p Fl6-11 312220048-0001 7701023152877 [JCubta Posapie Tra Der R3 Rp 1
< Fl6-12 312210047-0001 7701023152860 Cubta Posapie Tra Izg R3 Rp 1
89 ! r16-13  |380890173-0001 7701023404617  |caucho Guardab Del 110NV Rp 4
2 <o- 7 'o 10 Fl6-14 380820060-0002 7701023404624 Buje Arandelado 9x6x9 Rp 4
11{) e Q‘.\(, 12 F16-15 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Tornvlujo M5x20 R3 Rp 5
5 4 @ o Fl6-16 380020046-0002 7701023882392 Tornillo 04530-01030 125 Rp 1
Vi > = 6 € m— F16-17 381140040-0001 7701023569941 Resorte Gato Lateral 125NE Rp 1
""“Q‘, ¢ F16-18 |380340004-0003 7701023926256  |Tuerca Hex M10x1.25 Zinc Rp 1
— & ‘;' e F16-19 JGATO-LATERAL-7465 7701023193788 Gato Lateral R3 Rp 1
> g o F16-5A POSAPIE DEL DER R3 [7701023190169 Posapie Del Der R3 Rp 1
16 “ " /- F16-6A Posapie Del Izg R3 |[7701023190176 Posapie Del Izg R3 Rp 1
18 R Q':) ’.:]\ s 311710139-0001 7705946755436 Caucho Posapie Del Der CR4 Rp 1
T“(v} \__)l? 311710137-0001 7705946938563 Caucho Posapie Del Izg CR4 Rp 1
19 <\
e




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
DESCRIPCION F-17
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA

F17-1 311080475-0001 7701023152907 Tijera Cta R3 Rp 1

F17-2 31108125R3-000 7705946232661 Kit Bujes Tijera AK125 R3 1

F17-3 310790484-0001 7701023152921 Amortiguador Tras R3 Rp 2

F17-4 311430010-0001 7701023152914 Tensor Cadena R3 Rp 2

F17-5 Chain 4.28H x 124 7705946186582 Cadena 4.28Hx124 ROMBO Rp 1

F17-6 311410180-0001 7701023152891 Deslizador Cadena R3 Rp 1

F17-7 260060214-0001 7701023152884 Guardacadena R3 Rp 1

F17-8 380870778-0001 7701023190220 Eje Tijera R3 Rp 1

F17-9 380400002-0003 7701023857567 Tuerca Eje Tras 100S/110/X Rp 2

F17-10 14/40X118 4.28H 7705946006859 Kit Arrastre AKT 14/40x120 4.28H 12 1 Orig

F17-10A J14/39X118 4.28 7705946006866 [JKit Arrastre AKT 14/39x120 4.28 150 1 Orig

F17-10B J15/40x118AK125R3 7701023234351 Kit Arrastre KONTROL 15/40x120 EVO 1

F17-11 380020056-0002 7701023856195 Tornillo Bujado M8x30 Zinc Rp 2

F17-12 380450005-0003 7701023605830 Arandela Conv M10 Zinc Rp 4

F17-13 380450003-0003 7701023603652 Arandela Conv M8 Zinc Rp 2

F17-14 380330001-0002 7701023857727 Tuerca Cupula M10x1.25 Crom Rp 4

F17-15 380410005-0002 7701023923002 Tuerca Almenada M8 Zinc Rp 2

Fl17-16 380190214-0001 7701023152426 Torn lujo M5x20 R3 Rp 2




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
CUBIETA / GUARDABARROS Y STOP F-18
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
% 5

e o S F18-1 342400093-0001 7701023152686 Cubierta Trasera R3 Rp 1
i" ",; : 7::;) F18-2 342080183-0001 7701023152662 Cubierta Trasera Der R3 Rp 1
——— F18-3 342040184-0001 7701023152679 Cubierta Trasera Izg R3 Rp 1
3 F18-4 280580525-0001 7701023153003 Stop R3 Rp 1
2 = F18-5 280720058-0001 7701023153010 Luz Placa R3 Rp 1
F18-6 340680241-0001 7701023152945 Guardab Tras R3 Rp 1
F18-7 340670165-0001 7701023152938 Guardab Tras Int R3 Rp 1
F18-8 280790387-0001 7701023152990 Direcc Tras Der R3 Rp Rp 1
F18-9 280770402-0001 7701023152983 Direcc Tras Izg R3 Rp Rp 1
F18-10 380910011-0001 7701023937160 Caucho Tapa Lat 125 Rp 2
F18-11 380420002-0003 7701023931410 JChapeta M5 Zinc Rp 9
F18-12 380190144-0001 7701023618496 Tornillo Soke M6x12 Pav Rp 6

F18-13 380100011-0002 7701023797009 Tornillo Camp M6x16 110S Rp
F18-14 380820060-0002 7701023404624 Buje Arandelado 9x6x9 Rp 2

F18-15 380890173-0001 7701023404617 Caucho Guardab Del 110NV Rp
F18-16 280110132-0001 7701023152952 Reflect Guardab Tras R3 Rp 1




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve A
| wmOTO0S]
SISTEMA ELECTRICO F-19
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
Io ' @\ F19-1 27106KONT-YB7-A 7701023795494 Bateria YB7-A KONTROL Rp 1 CONVENC
= ,‘} F19-1A YTX7E-BS GEL 7701023780346 Bateria YB7-A GEL KONTROL Rp 1 GEL ACTIV
ol e F19-1B 27106KON-GTX7E-BS 7701023387958 Bateria YTX7E-BS KONTROL Rp 1 LIBRE MANT
3 e \5 F19-1C CB7A-FA 8000084003036 Bateria YB7-A-GEL Unibat Rp 1 GEL ACTIV
i - ¥ F19-1D DMMOB7LB2SM 8001063577326 Bateria M.Marelli YB7L-B2 Rp 1 CONVENC
\'\',”3 e F19-2 280150060-0001 7701023153027 Flaser LED R3 Rp 1
: F19-3 270810002-0001 7701023635936 Relay Arranque 200SM Rp 1
' F19-4 280190053-0001 7701023410410 Pito TTR Rp 1
@ §7 7 b F19-5 270880008-0001 7701023387019 Regulador Rectif TTR Rp 1
/’ { m F19-6 270920108-0001 7701023153034 Bobina De Alta R3 Rp 1
“ 5 F19-7 380990001-0001 7701023876605 [caja Fusible AKT Rp 1
L 1 F19-8 271231518-0001 7701023153102 Sistema Electrico R3 Rp 1
&8 1/ © F19-9 271000008-0007 7701023153041 Unidad Electro CDI R3 Rp 1
7 F19-10 [|500320816-0003 7701023153270 Kit Switch R3 Rp 1
F19-11 271760125-0001 7701023386982 Switch Freno Tras TTR Rp 1
F19-12 380140001-0006 7701023798457 Tornillo Camp M6x12 Pav Rp 2
GS"/V;‘:) 380900069-R3 7701023776813 Correa Bateria EVO R3 Rp 1
N\ A

ill




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve lh Y]
______MOTOS]
CHASIS
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F20-1 280200130-0001 7701023190305 Base Guia Cable Clucth R3 Rp 1
F20-2 300020158-0002 7701023153287 Soporte Motor Del R3 Rp 1
F20-3 180490062-0001 7701023153065 Platina Valvula Gases R3 Rp 1
F20-4 300050080-0002 7701023153300 Platina Motor Sup Der R3 Rp 1
F20-5 300040015-0001 7701023153294 Platina Motor Sup Izg R3 Rp 2
F20-6 380330001-0002 7701023857727 Tuerca Cupula M10x1.25 Crom Rp 2
F20-7 380450005-0003 7701023605830 Arandela Conv M10 Zinc Rp 7
F20-8 380140297-0002 7701023704243 Tornillo Camp M8x95 Zinc Rp 2
F20-9 380140276-0001 7701023703598 Tornillo Camp M10x115 Zinc Rp 2




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ay

______MOTOS]
HERRAJES F-21
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F21-1 330580039-0001 7701023152693 Agarradera Tras Der R3 Rp 1
F21-2 330570038-0001 7701023152709 Agarradera Tras Izg R3 Rp 1
F21-3 Slider-R3-11530 7701023193924 Defensa Slider EVO R3 Rp 1
F21-4 380880061-0001 7701023189712 Guia Cubierta Tras Farol R3 Rp 2




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Valk Y
______MOTOS]
COMPLEMENTOS F-22
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F22-1 312730114-0001 7701023540544 Caja Herramienta NE Rp 1
F22-2 1904500PP-0001 7701023758086 Jgo Discos Clutch 125 Rp 1
1 F22-3 14/40X118 4.28H 7705946006859 Kit Arrastre 14/40x120 4.28H 125 R3 1
F22-3A 14/39X118 4.28 7705946006866 Kit Arrastre 14/39x120 4.28 150 R3 1
) N F22-4 500320816-0003 7701023153270 Kit Switch R3 Rp 1
< 255 oy F22-5 ZW-KIT-CGR125 7701023261722 Kit Empaques Cto CGR-125 1
‘%- ;' e <= F22-5A  |zw-KIT-CGR150 7701023261746 Kit Empaques Cto CGR-150 1
= F22-6 ZW-SET-CGR125 7701023261715 Set Empaques Mdo CGR-125 1
) > F22-6A ZW-SET-CGR150 7701023261739 Set Empaques Mdo CGR-150 1
\7 F22-7 KIT-BALIN-CGR 7705946388160 Kit Balinera Motor CGR Rp 1
F22-8 500550125-0001 7705946399623 [JKit Valvulas 125CGR Rp 1
F22-8A 500550150-0001 7705946399630 Kit Valvulas 150CGR Rp 1
F22-9 KIT-BALIN-CGR 7705946388160 Kit Balinera Motor CGR Rp 1
s F22-10 KIT-RET-MOTOR-CGR 7701023912440 Kit Reten Motor CGR Rp 1
&J(\-‘?:'{?}*V :q“ F22-11 KIT-ARBOL-SL 7701023221870 Kit Arbol Levas AKT125SL Rp 1
13015A125-0SLR 7701023387125 Kit Biela 125CGR Rp 1

‘ i‘;{fﬁt‘é‘ggj ' F22-12




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ve A Y
| VOTOS|
CALCOMANIAS F-23
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F23-1 500364738-0001 7701023190558 Jgo Calco Moto Azl-Ngr 125R3 Rp
F23-2 500364847-0001 7701023190565 Jgo Calco Moto Azl-Ngr 150R3 Rp




AK 125-150-R3 2014 Ay

| VOTOS|
CALCOMANIA F-24
REF. CODIGO EAN DESCRIPCION CANT. NOTA
F24-1 500364737-0001 7701023190510 Jgo Calco Moto Blca-Rja 125R3 Rp
F24-2 500364846-0001 7701023190527 Jgo Calco Moto Blca-Rja 150 R3 Rp




